
From: Richard Kahn

To: Larry Visoski <la> 

Cc: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com>, Daphne Wallace
Jeanne Brennan <1 

Subject: Fwd: JE Polaris Tires 

Date: Fri, 15 Jun 2012 18:54:14 +0000 

Attachments: Pol_Tires.pdf 

>, 

Larry- I can use some guidance here when you review vehicles tomorrow 
Brice is looking to purchase 8 new Polaris tires for JEE Polaris 850 
Please verify condition of existing tires and if we actually need so many (8) 
my feeling is that spares get lost, damaged or stolen and should not be purchased 

Daphne can you please confirm that Polaris 850 was purchased in Oct 2010 and that no tires have been 
purchased since then 

Thank you 

PLEASE NOTE EFFECTIVE JUNE 5TH MY CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS FOLLOWS: 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor, 
New York, New York 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: brice gordon  
Date: June 14, 2012 2:44:51 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn < 
Cc: Daphne Wallace < >, Jeanne Brennan < 
Subject: Re: JE Polaris Tires 

sorry attached, i think my laptop is on it's last legs 

On Thu, Jun 14, 2012 at 2:36 PM, Richard Kahn < 
please provide pricing from both companies 
thank you 

PLEASE NOTE EFFECTIVE JUNE 5TH MY CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS FOLLOWS: 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor, 
New York, New York 10022 
tel 

EFTA00718735



fax 
cell 

On Jun 14, 2012, at 12:21 PM, brice gordon wrote: 

bike purchased oct 2010 
orginal tires, depending on use 18mths to 2 years, depending on use. 

On Thu, Jun 14, 2012 at 11:59 AM, Richard Kahn < wrote: 
can you please provide quotes in addition more details such as age of tires, when polaris was purchased, 
useful life of tires 
thank you 

PLEASE NOTE EFFECTIVE JUNE 5TH MY CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS FOLLOWS: 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor, 
New York, New York 10022 
tel

l
fax
cel

On Jun 14, 2012, at 11:58 AM, brice gordon wrote: 

requesting approval tires for Jeffery's 850 Polaris Tires 
this is for replacement and spare set. 
Amex has best pricing, the second bid is based in St John, which would be a special trip just to pick 
them up 
vs coming with tropical shipment. 

Brice Gordon 
Little Saint James 
USVI 
Phone: 

Brice Gordon 
Little Saint James 
USVI 
Phone: 

EFTA00718736



Brice Cordon 
Little Saint James 
USVI 
Phone: 

EFTA00718737


